UNICO L4 / L6
recessed
 Rectangular recessed multi-downlight made
of die-cast aluminium; equipped with four (L4) /
six (L6) individually selectable or pre-specified,
customised light elements; installation without
tools in mounting set with ball catch system;
easy electrical installation by means of reverse

xal.com
WIDE FLOOD SQUARE 70°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
WALLWASHER chrome reflector, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
WALL FLOOR CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
UNICO L6
X-PERT
SPOT ROUND 19°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
MEDIUM ROUND 34°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
FLOOD ROUND 47°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
100
51
231 × 43
11.0 W 2700 K 1480 lm 135 lm/W 090-7L49 G0 41
3000 K 1480 lm 135 lm/W 090-7L40 G0 41
3500 K 1540 lm 140 lm/W 090-7L42 G0 41
4000 K 1570 lm 143 lm/W 090-7L41 G0 41
11.0 W 2700 K 1140 lm 104 lm/W 090-7L49 A0041
3000 K 1140 lm 104 lm/W 090-7L40 A0041
3500 K 1190 lm 108 lm/W 090-7L42 A0041
4000 K 1210 lm 110 lm/W 090-7L41 A0041
11.0 W 2700 K 1340 lm 122 lm/W 090-7L49 W0 42
3000 K 1340 lm 122 lm/W 090-7L40 W0 42
3500 K 1400 lm 127 lm/W 090-7L42 W0 42
4000 K 1430 lm 130 lm/W 090-7L41 W0 42
16.5 W 2700 K 1880 lm 114 lm/W 090-7L69 K0 41
3000 K 1880 lm 114 lm/W 090-7L60 K0 41
3500 K 1960 lm 119 lm/W 090-7L62 K0 41
4000 K 2000 lm 121 lm/W 090-7L61 K0 41
16.5 W 2700 K 2030 lm 123 lm/W 090-7L69 B0 41
3000 K 2030 lm 123 lm/W 090-7L60 B0 41
3500 K 2110 lm 128 lm/W 090-7L62 B0 41
4000 K 2160 lm 131 lm/W 090-7L61 B0 41

47
MOUNTING SET trimless for plasterboard ceilings 12.5/15/20/25 mm
L·W·H (mm) ORDER CODE
for UNICO L6
235
285
47
47
MOUNTING SET with trim for intermediate ceilings, 2-25 mm
COLOUR L·W·H (mm) ORDER CODE
for UNICO L4
6
3
176
30
MOUNTING SET with trim for intermediate ceilings, 2-25 mm
COLOUR L·W·H (mm) ORDER CODE
for UNICO L6
6
3
251
30
16.5 W 2700 K 2010 lm 122 lm/W 090-7L69 W0 41
3000 K 2010 lm 122 lm/W 090-7L60 W0 41
3500 K 2100 lm 127 lm/W 090-7L62 W0 41
4000 K 2140 lm 130 lm/W 090-7L61 W0 41
non DIM cable ø 4 – 12 mm 105·58·30 005-2531110
DALI cable ø 4 – 12 mm 105·58·30 005-2551110
160·47·47 090-7L40100
235·47·47 090-7L60100
jet black 176·63·30 090-7L4020B
traffic white 176·63·30 090-7L4020W
jet black 251·63·30 090-7L6020B
traffic white 251·63·30 090-7L6020W
Order options
CONTROL
non DIM 1
DALI-2 3